

Baja 5B

1/5TH SCALE GAS POWERED BUGGY

Note: XX are parts that are considered super critical spare part. X are parts that are considered critical spare part. No X is regular spare part.						
Part Number	Pkg Qty	Item Description	Bar Code	Item Retail	Suggested On Hand	Existing Part
2017	1	HUMP BATTERY PACK FOR RECEIVER (6V 2000mAh Ni-Cd)	4944258020174	\$35.00		
3221	2	SUPER STAR WHEEL BLACK (120x60mm/2pcs)	4944258032214	\$20.00	X	
3226	2	SUPER STAR WHEEL BLACK (120x75mm/2pcs)	4944258032269	\$25.00	X	
3242	2	WHEEL BEAD LOCK RINGS (SILVER/For 2 Wheels)	4944258032429	\$18.00	XX	
4736	2	DIRT BUSTER RIB TIRE M COMPOUND on BLACK WHEEL	4944258047362	\$56.00	X	
4737	2	DIRT BUSTER BLOCK TIRE S COMPOUND on BLACK WHEEL	4944258047379	\$90.00	XX	
4812	2	MOLDED INNER FOAM MS (170x80mm/2pcs)	4944258048123	\$42.00		
4831	2	DIRT BUSTER RIB TIRE M COMPOUND (170x60mm/2pcs)	4944258048314	\$37.00	X	
4834	2	DIRT BUSTER BLOCK TIRE S COMPOUND (170x80mm/2pcs)	4944258048345	\$37.00	XX	
6154	10	NYLON STRAP (3.5x150mm/BLACK/10pcs)	4944258061542	\$2.00		Y
6163	5	SERVO TAPE 20x100mm (5pcs)	4944258061634	\$4.00		Y
6203	20	BODY CLIP (8mm/BLACK/20pcs)	4944258062037	\$4.00		Y
7766	1	BAJA 5B BUGGY PAINTED BODY (ORANGE)	4944258077666			
7770	1	BAJA 5B BUGGY PAINTED SIDE BODY SET (ORANGE/1pair)	4944258077703		XX	
9058	1	OVERNIGHT CHARGER FOR 7.2V Ni-Cd BATTERY (AC120V)	4944258090580	\$8.00		Y
15411	1	AIR FILTER SET	4944258154114	\$33.00	XX	
15415	4	O-RING (50x2.6mm/BLACK/4pcs)	4944258154152	\$5.00		
15416	3	AIR FILTER FOAM ELEMENT SET (3pcs/for #15411)	4944258154169	\$13.00		
50474	1	SILICONE TUBE 2x5x300mm	4944258504742	\$6.00		Y
50504	8	CONCAVE WASHER 5mm (8pcs)	4944258505046	\$10.00		
75070	12	O-RING P4 (4x2mm/CLEAR/12pcs)	4944258750705	\$3.00	X	
75071	8	O-RING S15 (15x1.5mm/ORANGE/8pcs)	4944258750712	\$5.00		
75072	8	O-RING P20 (20x2.5mm/BLACK/8pcs)	4944258750729	\$7.00		
75077	10	O-RING 4x1mm (BLACK/10pcs)	4944258750774	\$3.00		
75078	10	O-RING P10 (10x2mm/BLACK/10pcs)	4944258750781	\$3.00		
75079	8	O-RING S13 (13x1.5mm/BLACK/8pcs)	4944258750798	\$4.00		
75106	20	BODY CLIP (6mm/BLACK/20pcs)	4944258751061	\$4.00		Y
80566	1	ANTENNA FOR TRANSMITTER (TF-1/TF-3/TF-4)	4944258805665	\$8.00		Y
80570	1	SERVO CASE SET (SF-4)	4944258805702	\$11.00		
80571	1	SERVO GEAR SET (SF-2)	4944258805719	\$6.00		Y
80573	1	SERVO GEAR SET (SFL-10)	4944258805733	\$7.00		
80574	1	SERVO CASE SET (SFL-10)	4944258805740	\$15.00		
80584	1	METAL GEAR CONVERSION SET for SFL-10	4944258805849	\$29.00	XX	
80651	1	CRYSTAL SET (BROWN BAND 1/FM 26.995MHz)	4944258806518	\$17.00		
80652	1	CRYSTAL SET (RED BAND 2/FM 27.045MHz)	4944258806525	\$17.00		
80653	1	CRYSTAL SET (ORANGE BAND 3/FM 27.095MHz)	4944258806532	\$17.00		
80654	1	CRYSTAL SET (YELLOW BAND 4/FM 27.145MHz)	4944258806549	\$17.00		
80655	1	CRYSTAL SET (GREEN BAND 5/FM 27.195MHz)	4944258806556	\$17.00		
80656	1	CRYSTAL SET (BLUE BAND 6/FM 27.255MHz)	4944258806563	\$17.00		
85400	1	FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET	4944258854007	\$16.00	XX	
85402	1	REAR SUSPENSION ARM SET	4944258854029	\$14.00	XX	
85404	1	RADIO BOX SET	4944258854045	\$26.00		
85408	1	FRONT HUB CARRIER SET	4944258854083	\$10.00	X	
85410	1	SHOCK PARTS SET	4944258854106	\$20.00	X	
85412	1	SHOCK PISTON SET	4944258854120	\$7.00	X	
85416	1	ROD END SET	4944258854168	\$12.00	X	
85418	1	FRONT BULK HEAD SET	4944258854182	\$20.00	X	
85420	1	BUMPER SET	4944258854205	\$14.00	X	
85422	1	NUT HOLDER SET	4944258854229	\$19.00	X	
85424	1	REAR HUB CARRIER SET	4944258854243	\$14.00	X	
85426	1	DIFFERENTIAL CASE SET	4944258854267	\$21.00		
85428	1	SPUR GEAR HOLDER	4944258854281	\$7.00	X	

85430	1	GEAR BOX SET	4944258854304	\$20.00		
85432	1	SPUR GEAR 57T	4944258854328	\$7.00	XX	
85434	1	REAR BULKHEAD SET	4944258854342	\$17.00		
85436	1	SPUR GEAR MOUNT SET	4944258854366	\$11.00		
85438	1	REAR SHOCK TOWER SET	4944258854380	\$25.00	XX	
85439	1	ROLL BAR SET (LONG)	4944258854397	\$32.00	X	
85440	1	CENTER ROLL BAR SET	4944258854403	\$18.00	X	
85442	1	GUARD DEFLECTOR SET	4944258854427	\$6.00		
85443	1	UNDER GUARD	4944258854434	\$15.00	XX	
85444	1	AIR FILTER SLEEVE SET (for #15411)	4944258854441	\$14.00	X	
85445	1	GEAR COVER	4944258854458	\$5.00	X	
85446	1	FUEL TANK SET	4944258854465	\$59.00		
85452	1	WING SET (BLACK/BAJA 5B)	4944258854526	\$12.00	XX	
85460	1	STEERING WIPER ARM SET	4944258854601	\$13.00		
85461	1	SERVO ARM SET	4944258854618	\$7.00	X	
85462	1	THROTTLE LINKAGE SET	4944258854625	\$12.00		
85463	1	STEERING TURNBUCKLE SET	4944258854632	\$16.00	X	
85464	1	UPPER ARM BALL END (A)	4944258854649	\$11.00	X	
85465	1	UPPER ARM BALL END (B)	4944258854656	\$12.00	X	
85466	1	SERVO SAVER SET	4944258854663	\$7.00	XX	
85467	1	STEERING LINKAGE SET	4944258854670	\$11.00	X	
85469	1	FRONT SHOCK MOUNTING SET	4944258854694	\$7.00	X	
86401	2	TURNBUCKLE 6x92mm (ALUMINUM/2pcs)	4944258864013	\$13.00	X	
86407	4	BALL 6.8x16mm (4pcs)	4944258864075	\$14.00		
86411	4	BALL 10x25mm (4pcs)	4944258864112	\$18.00		
86412	4	BALL 10x34mm (4pcs)	4944258864129	\$22.00		
86417	4	BALL 10x12mm (4pcs)	4944258864174	\$8.00		
86425	4	BALL 14x17mm (4pcs)	4944258864259	\$17.00		
86432	2	SHOCK BODY (20x86mm/2pcs)	4944258864327	\$28.00		
86433	2	SHOCK BODY (20x96mm/2pcs)	4944258864334	\$30.00		
86437	2	SHOCK SHAFT 4x105mm (2pcs)	4944258864372	\$18.00	XX	
86438	2	SHOCK SHAFT 4x115mm (2pcs)	4944258864389	\$18.00	XX	
86442	4	SHOCK BOOTS 20x70mm (4pcs)	4944258864426	\$6.00	X	
86443	4	SHOCK BOOTS 20x80mm (4pcs)	4944258864433	\$7.00	X	
86445	2	SHOCK CAP 20x12mm (PURPLE/2pcs)	4944258864457	\$13.00		
86446	2	SHOCK ADJUSTER NUT 20mm (PURPLE/2pcs)	4944258864464	\$16.00		
86447	8	FOAM WASHER 6x14x5mm (8pcs)	4944258864471	\$3.00	X	
86465	2	24mm FRONT HEX HUB (PURPLE/2pcs)	4944258864655	\$34.00	X	
86468	4	WHEEL NUT 24mm (PURPLE/4pcs)	4944258864686	\$15.00	X	
86469	2	WHEEL HUB 24x27mm (PURPLE/2pcs)	4944258864693	\$28.00		
86470	2	DIFF SHAFT 22x48mm (2pcs)	4944258864709	\$32.00		
86478	6	DIFF CASE GASKET (6pcs)	4944258864785	\$12.00	X	
86479	4	AXLE BOOT 22x47mm (4pcs)	4944258864792	\$7.00	XX	
86480	1	DIFF GEAR 48 TOOTH	4944258864808	\$18.00		
86484	1	IDLER GEAR 30 TOOTH	4944258864846	\$12.00		
86486	1	DRIVE GEAR 20 TOOTH	4944258864860	\$6.00		
86488	2	DRIVE AXLE 22x68mm (2pcs)	4944258864884	\$35.00	X	
86490	1	CLUTCH BELL	4944258864907	\$32.00	X	
86493	1	PINION GEAR 17 TOOTH	4944258864938	\$6.00	XX	
86601	1	BRAKE CAM	4944258866017	\$4.00		
86606	1	SPACER 5x12x11mm (PURPLE)	4944258866062	\$3.00		
86607	2	FLANGED COLLAR 4x6x7mm (2pcs)	4944258866079	\$4.00		
86611	2	DRIVE SHAFT 15x120mm (2pcs)	4944258866116	\$26.00	XX	
86615	1	DISC BRAKE HUB 24x16mm	4944258866154	\$9.00		
86616	2	SPACER 12x16x4mm (PURPLE/2pcs)	4944258866161	\$4.00		
86628	2	JOINT 7x82mm (PURPLE/2pcs)	4944258866284	\$16.00		
86629	2	STEERING CRANK SHAFT 5x53mm (2pcs)	4944258866291	\$5.00		
86630	1	DRIVE GEAR SHAFT 12x124mm	4944258866307	\$13.00		
86632	10	SCREW SHAFT M5x3x22mm (10pcs)	4944258866321	\$4.00		
86633	2	SHAFT 6x80mm (2pcs)	4944258866338	\$14.00		
86634	2	SHAFT 6x94mm (2pcs)	4944258866345	\$15.00		
86635	2	SHAFT 6x108mm (2pcs)	4944258866352	\$16.00		
86636	2	SHAFT 6x63mm (2pcs)	4944258866369	\$11.00		
86653	6	RUBBER BUSHING 6x9x10mm (6pcs)	4944258866536	\$4.00		
86664	8	RUBBER CAP 6x5mm (8pcs)	4944258866642	\$4.00		
86665	2	SILICONE EXHAUST COUPLING (BLACK/HI TEMP/2pcs)	4944258866659	\$12.00		
86666	4	DAMPER BUSHING (4pcs)	4944258866666	\$7.00		
86667	4	SHAFT SEAL 12x21x2mm (4pcs)	4944258866673	\$5.00		
86674	2	EXHAUST PIPE 14x140mm	4944258866741	\$10.00		
86675	4	STOP COLLAR 2.3mm (4pcs)	4944258866758	\$8.00		
86676	2	DIFF SCREW CAP M4x6mm (2pcs)	4944258866765	\$6.00		
86757	2	SHOCK SPRING 23x135x2.2mm 13COILS (BLACK/2pcs)	4944258867571	\$14.00		
86762	2	SHOCK SPRING SET 23x155x2.4mm 17.5COILS (BLACK)	4944258867625	\$18.00		
87403	1	MAIN CHASSIS (PURPLE)	4944258874036	\$170.00		

87410	1	FRONT LOWER BRACE 6x60x4mm (PURPLE)	4944258874104	\$4.00		
87411	1	REAR LOWER BRACE A 6x70x4mm (PURPLE)	4944258874111	\$6.00		
87412	1	REAR LOWER BRACE B 6x70x4mm (PURPLE)	4944258874128	\$5.00		
87414	1	FRONT UPPER BRACE 6x60x4mm (PURPLE)	4944258874142	\$6.00		
87416	1	REAR CHASSIS PLATE (PURPLE)	4944258874166	\$39.00		
87418	1	REAR UPPER PLATE (PURPLE)	4944258874180	\$22.00		
87420	1	FRONT UPPER PLATE (PURPLE)	4944258874203	\$27.00		
87422	1	GEAR PLATE (PURPLE)	4944258874227	\$14.00		
87424	2	BRAKE DISK ROTOR (2pcs)	4944258874241	\$4.00	X	
87425	1	BRAKE DISK FIN PLATE (PURPLE)	4944258874258	\$5.00		
87428	1	BRAKE HOLDER PLATE (PURPLE)	4944258874289	\$5.00		
87429	1	REAR BRACE (PURPLE)	4944258874296	\$13.00		
87430	1	ROOF PLATE	4944258874302	\$13.00	X	
87431	1	ENGINE MOUNT BRACE (LEFT/PURPLE)	4944258874319	\$5.00		
87432	1	ENGINE MOUNT BRACE (RIGHT/PURPLE)	4944258874326	\$12.00		
87434	1	REAR SHOCK BRACE (BLACK)	4944258874340	\$7.00	X	
87437	5	DISK BRAKE SHIM 0.4mm (5pcs)	4944258874371	\$3.00		
87455	1	BEVEL GEAR SET	4944258874555	\$35.00	X	
87456	1	BRAKE PAD SET	4944258874562	\$19.00	X	
87457	1	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNT	4944258874579	\$6.00		
87458	1	SPACER SET FOR FUEL ENGINE (PURPLE)	4944258874586	\$5.00	X	
87459	1	SPACER SET FOR CLUTCH BELL HOLDER (PURPLE)	4944258874593	\$8.00		
87460	1	RUBBER CAP SET FOR RADIO BOX	4944258874609	\$5.00		
87461	1	DIFF WASHER SET	4944258874616	\$12.00		
87462	1	SHOCK REPAIR KIT for 20x 127-187mm	4944258874623	\$34.00	X	
87463	1	SHOCK REPAIR KIT for 20x 137-207mm	4944258874630		XX	
87464	2	ALUMINUM THREADED SHOCK SET (127-187mm/2pcs)	4944258874647	\$89.00	X	
87465	2	ALUMINUM THREADED SHOCK SET (137-207mm/2pcs)	4944258874654	\$99.00	XX	
87466	1	COMPLETE DIFF GEAR SET	4944258874661	\$98.00		
87467	1	FUEL LINE (BLACK/50cm)	4944258874678	\$9.00		
87468	1	FUEL LINE (YELLOW/50cm)	4944258874685	\$11.00		
87469	1	FUEL TANK CAP	4944258874692	\$13.00		
87470	1	FUEL LINE SET	4944258874708	\$27.00		
94502	10	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x6mm (10pcs)	4944258945026	\$3.00		
94506	10	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (10pcs)	4944258945064	\$4.00		
94510	10	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x25mm (10pcs)	4944258945101	\$4.00		
94512	10	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x30mm (10pcs)	4944258945125	\$4.00	X	
94520	6	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x50mm (6pcs)	4944258945200	\$4.00		
94529	10	FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258945293	\$2.00		
94556	10	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x16mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258945569	\$4.00		
94631	10	TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258946313	\$2.00		
94707	6	CAP HEAD SCREW M5x20mm (6pcs)	4944258947075	\$3.00		
94710	6	CAP HEAD SCREW M5x30mm (6pcs)	4944258947105	\$3.00		
94711	6	CAP HEAD SCREW M5x35mm (6pcs)	4944258947112	\$3.00		
94730	6	FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x16mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258947303	\$3.00		
94732	6	FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x20mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258947327	\$3.00		
94735	6	FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x30mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258947358	\$3.00		
94754	6	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x12mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258947549	\$2.00		
94762	6	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x40mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258947624	\$4.00		
94763	6	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x45mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258947631	\$4.00		
94879	6	FLAT HEAD SCREW M6x14mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258948799	\$3.00		
94909	6	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6x25mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258949093	\$3.00		
94910	6	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6x30mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)	4944258949109	\$3.00		
96501	10	PIN 4x18mm (10pcs)	4944258965017	\$5.00		
96504	6	PIN 4x24mm (6pcs)	4944258965048	\$5.00		
96704	20	LOCKING WASHER M4 (20pcs)	4944258967042	\$2.00		
96705	20	LOCKING WASHER M5 (20pcs)	4944258967059	\$2.00		
96706	20	LOCKING WASHER M6 (20pcs)	4944258967066	\$2.00		
96710	10	WASHER 8x12x0.8mm (10pcs)	4944258967103	\$3.00		
B021	2	BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)	4944258710211	\$15.00		Y
B030	2	BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2pcs)	4944258028309	\$15.00		Y
B075	10	FLANGED METAL BUSHING 6x10x3mm (10pcs)	4944258710860	\$5.00	X	
B080	6	METAL BUSHING 10 x 15 x 4mm (6 pcs)	4944258028804	\$5.00		Y
B089	2	BALL BEARING 12x24x6mm (2pcs)	4944258710877	\$12.00	X	
B092	2	BALL BEARING 17x30x7mm (2pcs)	4944258710884	\$15.00		
B094	2	BALL BEARING 20x32x7mm (2pcs)	4944258710891	\$17.00		
Z102	12	C CLIP 3mm HD (12pcs)	4944258959924	\$7.00	XX	
Z103	20	E CLIP E-4HD (20pcs)	4944258959931	\$4.00	X	
Z106	20	E CLIP E-7HD (20pcs)	4944258959948	\$6.00	X	
Z149	3	ANTENNA PIPE SET 400mm (3pcs)	4944258959887	\$2.00	X	
Z168	1	HEAVY DUTY GREASE 10g	4944258959955	\$4.00	X	
Z181	1	SILICONE DIFF OIL #1000 60cc	4944258959979	\$5.00	X	
Z182	1	BAJA SHOCK OIL 20w (100cc)	4944258959993	\$5.00	XX	
Z186	1	PRO THREAD LOCK (RED/3cc)	4944258951867			
Z190	1	AIR FILTER OIL (30cc)	4944258951904	\$7.00	XX	Y
Z191	1	2 CYCLE OIL (100cc)	4944258959986	\$8.00	XX	
Z224	10	WASHER M3x8mm (10pcs)	4944258002248	\$1.00		Y

Z277	20	C CLIP 10.5mm (20pcs)	4944258952772	\$4.00		
Z303	6	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x42mm (6pcs)	4944258953038	\$2.00		Y
Z340	25	WHEEL SCREW (HEX SOCKET/25pcs)	4944258959962	\$7.00	X	
Z489	10	TP. FLANGED SCREW M2.6x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258954899	\$2.00		
Z562	10	TP. FLANGED SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258955629	\$2.00		
Z663	6	LOCK NUT M3 (6pcs)	4944258006635	\$2.50		Y
Z664	4	LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs)	4944258956640	\$2.00		Y
Z665	4	LOCK NUT M5 (4pcs)	4944258956657	\$4.00		
Z682	4	FLANGED LOCK NUT M5 (CLOCKWISE/BLACK/4pcs)	4944258956824	\$2.00		Y
Z684	4	FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs)	4944258006840	\$2.50		Y
Z700	6	SET SCREW M3x3mm (6pcs)	4944258007007	\$2.00		Y
Z721	4	SET SCREW M4x4mm (4pcs)	4944258957210	\$2.00		Y
Z747	4	SET SCREW M6x45mm (4pcs)	4944258957470	\$3.00		
Z901	1	ALLEN WRENCH 1.5mm	4944258009018	\$1.00		Y
Z903	1	ALLEN WRENCH 2.5mm	4944258009032	\$1.00		Y
Z904	1	ALLEN WRENCH 2.0mm	4944258959047	\$1.00		Y
Z907	1	ALLEN WRENCH 5.0mm	4944258959078	\$2.00		Y
Z908	1	T ALLEN WRENCH 4.0mm (BLACK)	4944258959894	\$6.00		
Z909	1	T ALLEN WRENCH 3.0mm (SILVER)	4944258959900	\$5.00		
Z956	1	WHEEL WRENCH (24mm)	4944258959849	\$10.00		
Z957	1	MULTI TOOL	4944258959917	\$12.00		